Network centric HDTV projectors for small and mid-sized meeting rooms
iCon H400 / iCon H250
Clear, sharp and vibrant pictures
• 4,000 or 2,500 ANSI Lumens
• Native HDTV (1920x1080) resolution with 16:9 aspect ratio
• Single-chip DLPTM projection with BrilliantColorTM processing
• Choice of color wheels for either optimized data viewing or
video and image viewing

Fixed Focal Length Lens
QCLD (0.85:1) R9849860
Order information
ICON H400 R9010500
ICON H250 R9010510
Replacement lamp UHP 250 Watt R9841826
Dual lamp package R9841827
Ceiling mount R9841250
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
Flight case R9841300
Optional inputs:
Double HDSDI input/output board
(replaces input layer 3) Ropt2076
* result can vary depending on lens, focus and